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No 61 ILIFFE Richard (Rg=6)
Pass 14 1:54.500

Pass 35 3:10.201 1 1:15.701 *

Pass 56 4:24.807 2 1:14.606 *

Pass 75 5:37.907 3 1:13.100 *

Pass 92 7:02.048 4 1:24.141

Pass 111 8:13.459 5 1:11.411 *

Pass 130 9:26.062 6 1:12.603

Pass 146 10:42.572 7 1:16.510

Pass 165 11:56.446 8 1:13.874

Pass 184 13:13.834 9 1:17.388

Pass 202 14:26.540 10 1:12.706

Pass 215 15:45.088 11 1:18.548

No 62 JOVINE Sylvain (Rg=15)
Pass 18 1:57.866

Pass 39 3:27.340 1 1:29.474 *

Pass 63 4:54.310 2 1:26.970 *

Pass 85 6:21.798 3 1:27.488

Pass 105 7:48.518 4 1:26.720 *

Pass 128 9:14.144 5 1:25.626 *

Pass 147 10:46.032 6 1:31.888

Pass 169 12:12.127 7 1:26.095

Pass 189 13:41.750 8 1:29.623

Pass 209 15:13.056 9 1:31.306

Pass 225 16:47.348 10 1:34.292

No 64 GALLON Simon (Rg=8)
Pass 8 1:26.437

Pass 31 2:53.470 1 1:27.033 *

Pass 52 4:11.635 2 1:18.165 *

Pass 71 5:31.633 3 1:19.998

Pass 90 6:47.822 4 1:16.189 *

Pass 110 7:59.732 5 1:11.910 *

Pass 127 9:13.720 6 1:13.988

Pass 145 10:29.070 7 1:15.350

Pass 162 11:44.387 8 1:15.317

Pass 181 13:00.861 9 1:16.474

Pass 197 14:19.195 10 1:18.334

Pass 214 15:44.225 11 1:25.030

No 65 GODARD Felix (Rg=16)
Pass 12 1:41.760

Pass 36 3:14.249 1 1:32.489 *

Pass 61 4:49.114 2 1:34.865

Pass 86 6:23.415 3 1:34.301

Pass 108 7:57.483 4 1:34.068

Pass 131 9:30.810 5 1:33.327

Pass 154 10:59.129 6 1:28.319 *

Pass 173 12:32.266 7 1:33.137

No 66 CAWLEY Dougal (Rg=1)
Pass 5 1:14.784

Pass 26 2:24.923 1 1:10.139 **

Pass 43 3:40.296 2 1:15.373

Pass 62 4:51.102 3 1:10.806

Pass 80 6:01.125 4 1:10.023 *

Pass 97 7:18.742 5 1:17.617

Pass 114 8:32.235 6 1:13.493

Pass 134 9:40.870 7 1:08.635 **

Pass 149 10:50.435 8 1:09.565

Pass 167 11:58.555 9 1:08.120 **

Pass 183 13:10.239 10 1:11.684

Pass 201 14:25.386 11 1:15.147

Pass 217 15:49.580 12 1:24.194

No 67 KELLEWAY Simon (Rg=2)
Pass 13 1:46.661

Pass 33 3:03.947 1 1:17.286 *

Pass 53 4:13.829 2 1:09.882 **

Pass 69 5:24.240 3 1:10.411

Pass 87 6:33.206 4 1:08.966 **

Pass 107 7:51.367 5 1:18.161

Pass 124 9:04.997 6 1:13.630

Pass 138 10:16.100 7 1:11.103

Pass 158 11:24.398 8 1:08.298 **

Pass 177 12:38.331 9 1:13.933

Pass 193 13:54.909 10 1:16.578

No 68 GUY Philippe (Rg=17)
Pass 24 2:08.166

Pass 50 3:51.814 1 1:43.648 *

Pass 74 5:34.207 2 1:42.393 *

Pass 95 7:15.942 3 1:41.735 *

Pass 118 8:46.089 4 1:30.147 *

Pass 140 10:18.893 5 1:32.804

Pass 164 11:49.884 6 1:30.991

Pass 187 13:20.624 7 1:30.740

Pass 206 14:51.393 8 1:30.769

Pass 221 16:23.169 9 1:31.776

No 69 COLOMBIE Bernard
Pass 7 1:25.866

Pass 30 2:51.973 1 1:26.107 *

Pass 55 4:22.592 2 1:30.619
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No 69 COLOMBIE Bernard
Pass 77 5:47.877 3 1:25.285 *

Pass 100 7:23.451 4 1:35.574

Pass 119 8:50.043 5 1:26.592

Pass 141 10:19.589 6 1:29.546

Pass 161 11:43.849 7 1:24.260 *

Pass 182 13:07.518 8 1:23.669 *

Pass 204 14:34.762 9 1:27.244

Pass 219 16:09.513 10 1:34.751

No 71 WILSON David Ian (Rg=22)
Pass 15 1:55.030

Pass 42 3:39.903 1 1:44.873 *

No 74 CHAUSSAT Patrick (Rg=19)
Pass 21 2:05.688

Pass 47 3:45.536 1 1:39.848 *

Pass 70 5:27.897 2 1:42.361

No 75 LAGAUTRIERE Arnault

Pass 19 1:58.020

Pass 38 3:22.157 1 1:24.137 *

Pass 59 4:46.026 2 1:23.869 *

Pass 82 6:08.134 3 1:22.108 *

Pass 101 7:29.175 4 1:21.041 *

Pass 121 8:51.791 5 1:22.616

Pass 139 10:16.319 6 1:24.528

Pass 160 11:34.821 7 1:18.502 *

Pass 180 12:57.227 8 1:22.406

Pass 199 14:22.529 9 1:25.302

Pass 218 15:54.950 10 1:32.421

No 76 SCHOLEY George (Rg=12)
Pass 23 2:07.191

Pass 44 3:42.235 1 1:35.044 *

Pass 66 5:11.765 2 1:29.530 *

Pass 89 6:35.591 3 1:23.826 *

Pass 109 7:58.254 4 1:22.663 *

Pass 129 9:22.309 5 1:24.055

Pass 150 10:51.223 6 1:28.914

Pass 170 12:13.398 7 1:22.175 *

Pass 188 13:39.083 8 1:25.685

Pass 208 15:07.798 9 1:28.715

Pass 224 16:39.441 10 1:31.643

No 77 WAISTELL Kip (Rg=11)
Pass 9 1:30.424

Pass 32 2:55.436 1 1:25.012 *

Pass 54 4:20.728 2 1:25.292

Pass 76 5:42.330 3 1:21.602 *

Pass 93 7:10.566 4 1:28.236

Pass 115 8:32.859 5 1:22.293

Pass 135 9:51.917 6 1:19.058 *

Pass 155 11:11.331 7 1:19.414

Pass 175 12:35.566 8 1:24.235

Pass 192 13:54.169 9 1:18.603 *

Pass 210 15:16.358 10 1:22.189

Pass 226 16:49.561 11 1:33.203

No 78 MILES James (Rg=9)
Pass 4 1:14.160

Pass 27 2:29.711 1 1:15.551 *

Pass 46 3:45.122 2 1:15.411 *

Pass 64 5:01.897 3 1:16.775

Pass 83 6:17.039 4 1:15.142 *

Pass 103 7:31.239 5 1:14.200 *

Pass 117 8:45.896 6 1:14.657

Pass 136 10:02.555 7 1:16.659

Pass 156 11:15.836 8 1:13.281 *

Pass 174 12:35.384 9 1:19.548

Pass 195 13:56.972 10 1:21.588

Pass 212 15:21.426 11 1:24.454

Pass 227 16:50.876 12 1:29.450

No 79 ELDER Mark (Rg=4)
Pass 3 1:12.795

Pass 25 2:24.057 1 1:11.262 **

Pass 40 3:36.140 2 1:12.083

Pass 60 4:47.326 3 1:11.186 *

Pass 79 6:00.378 4 1:13.052

Pass 94 7:12.212 5 1:11.834

Pass 112 8:25.075 6 1:12.863

Pass 132 9:35.874 7 1:10.799 *

Pass 148 10:47.798 8 1:11.924

Pass 166 11:58.296 9 1:10.498 *

Pass 185 13:14.298 10 1:16.002

Pass 203 14:28.385 11 1:14.087

Pass 216 15:47.438 12 1:19.053

No 80 LEDUC Amaury (Rg=20)
Pass 22 2:06.320

Pass 49 3:51.154 1 1:44.834 *

Pass 73 5:33.395 2 1:42.241 *

Pass 99 7:22.749 3 1:49.354

Pass 126 9:09.092 4 1:46.343

Pass 152 10:54.088 5 1:44.996

Pass 178 12:39.828 6 1:45.740

Pass 200 14:24.245 7 1:44.417

No 81 SMITH Steven Paul (Rg=7)
Pass 6 1:16.576

Pass 28 2:31.317 1 1:14.741 *

Pass 48 3:46.576 2 1:15.259

Pass 65 5:07.606 3 1:21.030
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No 81 SMITH Steven Paul (Rg=7)
Pass 84 6:21.715 4 1:14.109 *

Pass 104 7:33.756 5 1:12.041 *

Pass 120 8:50.063 6 1:16.307

Pass 137 10:04.205 7 1:14.142

Pass 157 11:16.056 8 1:11.851 *

Pass 172 12:32.259 9 1:16.203

Pass 190 13:45.240 10 1:12.981

Pass 207 15:00.350 11 1:15.110

Pass 222 16:24.628 12 1:24.278

No 82 CHENUIL Matthieu (Rg=18)
Pass 20 2:02.175

Pass 41 3:38.486 1 1:36.311 *

Pass 67 5:15.686 2 1:37.200

Pass 91 6:58.419 3 1:42.733

Pass 116 8:41.871 4 1:43.452

Pass 144 10:28.273 5 1:46.402

Pass 168 12:07.608 6 1:39.335

Pass 191 13:50.578 7 1:42.970

Pass 213 15:37.767 8 1:47.189

No 83 KOMAROFF Nicolas (Rg=5)
Pass 16 1:56.555

Pass 37 3:20.307 1 1:23.752 *

Pass 58 4:41.538 2 1:21.231 *

Pass 78 5:57.989 3 1:16.451 *

Pass 96 7:16.022 4 1:18.033

Pass 113 8:28.136 5 1:12.114 *

Pass 133 9:39.075 6 1:10.939 *

Pass 153 10:56.500 7 1:17.425

Pass 171 12:27.461 8 1:30.961

Pass 194 13:55.064 9 1:27.603

No 84 MARTIN Ludovic (Rg=21)
Pass 17 1:57.719

Pass 45 3:44.947 1 1:47.228 *

Pass 72 5:32.925 2 1:47.978

Pass 98 7:21.584 3 1:48.659

Pass 125 9:07.315 4 1:45.731 *

Pass 151 10:52.314 5 1:44.999 *

Pass 176 12:36.991 6 1:44.677 *

Pass 198 14:22.210 7 1:45.219

No 85 JANSEN Mark Christof

Pass 11 1:39.052

Pass 34 3:07.488 1 1:28.436 *

Pass 57 4:35.619 2 1:28.131 *

Pass 81 6:04.005 3 1:28.386

Pass 102 7:30.368 4 1:26.363 *

Pass 122 8:58.288 5 1:27.920

Pass 143 10:23.040 6 1:24.752 *

Pass 163 11:47.404 7 1:24.364 *

Pass 186 13:20.037 8 1:32.633

Pass 205 14:46.861 9 1:26.824

Pass 220 16:18.703 10 1:31.842

No 86 FENNING Jonathan (Rg=3)
Pass 10 1:31.303

Pass 29 2:51.786 1 1:20.483 *

Pass 51 4:03.303 2 1:11.517 *

Pass 68 5:19.198 3 1:15.895

Pass 88 6:35.192 4 1:15.994

Pass 106 7:49.489 5 1:14.297

Pass 123 9:04.242 6 1:14.753

Pass 142 10:19.630 7 1:15.388

Pass 159 11:30.531 8 1:10.901 *

Pass 179 12:40.031 9 1:09.500 *

Pass 196 13:57.122 10 1:17.091

Pass 211 15:16.651 11 1:19.529

Pass 223 16:38.826 12 1:22.175


